
 
 TEACHER-PARENTS' CONSULTATIONS school year 2018/2019 

3M/3N and 4M/4N IB DP  
 

 TEACHER'S NAME  DAY,TIME, ROOM NUMBER TEACHERS' e-MAIL ADDRESSES 

1.  Marija Bilić, Croatian A 
Wednesdays, 10:55-11:40 in P9 
Every last Wednesday in a month, 16-18:00 

marijab@mioc.hr 
 

2.  Senka Škrnjug, Croatian A  
Mondays, 9:40 – 10:25 in P3 
Every last Wednesday in a month, 17-18:00 

sskrnjug@mioc.hr 
 

3.  Idana Perić,  CRO for foreigners Tuesday, 11.40-12.25 in P9 
iperic@mioc.hr 
 

4.  Iva Čorak, English A & B Mondays,  13:25 -14:10 in M6 
icorak@mioc.hr 
 

5.  Zorana Franić English B 
Mondays, 11:40-12:25 in M6 
First Monday in a month (according to 
agreement with parents) 

zfranic@mioc.hr 

6.  
Lada Silađin, English A and 
English B 

Thursdays, 14:15-15:00 M6 
Every first Thursday in a month, 15:10 – 16:00 

   
lsiladin@mioc.hr 

7.  
Sandra Markota Sever, German 
B 

Tuesdays, 12:35-13:20 M6 
sandra.markota-sever@skole.hr 
smsever@mioc.hr 
   

8.  
Loreana Selišek Butina, French 
B & CAS Coordinator 

Tuesdays , 13:25-14:15 in M10 lsbutina@mioc.hr 

9.   Maja Đerek, Maths Thursday,10:55-11:35 in Ž19 mderek@mioc.hr 

10.  Jelena Gusić, Maths  Tuesdays,11:45-12:30 in Ž12 jgusic@mioc.hr  

11.  Marina Bilić, Maths Wednesdays, 12:35 – 13:20 in Ž 12 mbilic@mioc.hr 

12.  
 
Krunoslav Horvat, Economics 
 

Tuesdays, 15:45-16:30 in M10 khorvat@mioc.hr 

13.  Gordana Sedlar, Economics Wednesdays, 9:40-10:25 gsedlar@mioc.hr 

14.  Velentin Lapaine Tuesdays, 10:55-11:40 in M3 
 
vlapaine@mioc.hr 
 

15.  
Biljana Agotić Smital,  
Biology SL 

Mondays, 08:50-11:35 in Z3 
bagotic@mioc.hr 
 

16.  
Mihaela Marceljak Ilić, 
Biology HL 

Mondays, 10:50-11:35 in Z 13 
mmarceljak@mioc.hr 
 

17.  
Zrinka Topličan  
Chemistry 

Thursdays 09:40-10:25 , Z8  
 

ztoplican@mioc.hr 
 
 

18.  
Ines Dukić, Physics 
 

Thursdays, 15:50 – 16:30 in Z 12 

idukic@mioc.hr 
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19.  Maja Mihalic Skočak Fridays, 12:35-13:15 
 
mmihalic@mioc.hr 
 

20.  
Kristina Rismondo, 
Visual Arts   

Thursdays, 13:20-14:10 in Art room 

 
kristina.rismondo@gmail.com  
krismondno@mioc.hr 
 

21.  
 Vladimir Rismondo, TOK –
group 2 

(only according to the appointment) 
 vrismond@gmail.com 
 

22.  Borna Jalšenjak, TOK – group 1 (only according to the appointment) 
bjalsen@zsem.hr 
 

23.  Boris Babajko, Povijest Thursdays, 08:50-09:35 in N2 
bbabajko@mioc.hr 
 

24.  Darko Kanjuh, Zemljopis Thursdays, 12:35-13:20 in N10 
dkanjuh@mioc.hr 
 

25.  
Ira Čižić Potočnik, Latin -
beginners 

Fridays, 9:40-10:25 in J9 
ira.potocnik-cizic@gmail.com 
 

26.  Tamara Fet, Latin- adv. Tuesdays, 10:50-11:35 in J9 
tamarafet@gmail.com 
 

 

Note for parents: all the teachers kindly ask you to announce your coming for the afternoon 
consultations in order to prevent waiting, if many parents decide to come on the same day and the 
same time. 
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